MP23 series
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
Model MP23C (Compound) MP23P (Positive)
Operating pressure range ─100.0~100.0 kPa ─ 0.100 ~ 1.0 MPa
Allowable pressure 300 kPa 1.5 MPa
Fluid Filtered air, Non-corrosive / Non-flammalbe gas
Set pressure
resolution

2000
MP23C ─ F1 ─ QD
Order example
MODEL PRESSURE
PORT
F1: Rc1/8"
F2: NPT1/8"
F3: G1/8"
PRESSURE RANGE
C: Compound (─100.0~100.0 kPa)
P: Positive (─0.10~1.00 MPa)
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 2 meter cable
QD: With M8, 4 Pin male
       connector
Mounting accessories
MP ─ A1
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
A1: Mounting bracket (BT-1)
A2: Mounting bracket (BT-2)
B1: Panel adapter (PA-A)
C1: Panel adapter + Front protective lid (PA-B)
D1: M8 4Pin female connector (M84R-W0085-2M)
QD Pinout
4
1 3
(1) Brown(+)
(2) Not used
(3) Blue(-)
(4) Not used
2
Mounting accessories
Mounting bracket
Panel type
13 20
40
4.5
42.5 7
42
.5
47
.4 35
.5
40
5
45.5
26.2
4.2
37
.1
12
.9
4.
2
5
6.
1 25
BT-1 BT-2
M4×0.7 M4×0.7
Bracket
BT-1 Bracket
BT-2
Front protective lid + Panel adapter  PA-B